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CLASSII.—COLONIALSECRETARY—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Seroices.

Ilein.
1884-85.

*>
188-1

LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.
££ £

15
L6
17
L8

VOTE No. 11—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Napier—Local Inspector

Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £50)
Superintendent (also Gaoler £280)
3 Attendants—MarriedCouple £170, Attendant £S0...

30
50
35

250

30
50
35

250

11)
20
21
22
28

Nelson—
Local Inspector
Medical Officer
Superintendent
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

6 Male Attendants, 1 at£90,1 at £80, 2 at £75, 2 at i
£70; 5 Female Attendants at £40; Cook at £40...

30
200
200

70

700

30
200
200

70

700

24
25
26
27
28
28

Christchurch—
Local Inspector
Resident Medical Superintendent
House Steward
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

21 Male Attendants, 1at £100, 4 at £00, 5 at £82 10s.,
11 at £75 ; Porter at £30, Cook at £80, Carpenter
at £85 ; 11Female Attendants, 1 at £65, 3 at £63,
1 at £60, 1 at £47, 5 at £45 ; Laundress at £63 ...

50
600
300
150
100 i

2,542

50
600
300
150
100

80
81
32
88
84

Hokitihi—Local Inspector
Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £50)
Superintendent ... ... ...
Matron
Attendants and Servants—6 Male Attendants, 1 at £1.20, 5 at £1.00; 3 Female

Attendantsat £65

30
125
300

75 |
815

85
88
37
88
89
40
41

Dunedin—.Local Inspector
Resident Medical Superintendent - ...
Assistant Medical Officer
Mouse Steward
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Attendants and Servants—

21 Mills Attendants, 4 at £90, 14 at £80, 3 at £70 ;
Baker at £90, Carpenter at £150, Engineer at
£80, Shoemaker at £90; 13 Female Attendants,
II ai t'.'O, 2 ai GtO ! C I ' '.'•■' . ' ■' 0
Laundress at £60, Lauudn Maid at I .'n

50 ;
GOO
200
135
00

100

w

Other Chauoks—Fees to Medical Witnesses42
48

..""i!'4^
Kiit i
Fuel ai ... ... - ...
HedHiiifl^afci (scything ... ... " •.,.■ Surgery and .Dispensary- "\Vinet?, Spirits, Porter, and Ale
Necessaries, Incidental and Miscellaneous

2.705
*,800

310
175

4,030

4(5
47
48
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