Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY—continued.

# · · p · · · · · · · · · · ·		THE COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE	and an arms of the second seco	
Item.		1884	1884-85.	
	LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 11—continued.			
	SALARIES—continued. Napier—			
15	Local Inspector	30		
16 17	Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £50) Superintendent (also Gaoler £280)	50 35		
18	3 Attendants—Married Couple £170, Attendant £80	250		
	Nelson			
19	Local Inspector	30		
20	Medical Officer	200		
$\frac{21}{22}$	Superintendent	$\begin{vmatrix} 200 \\ 70 \end{vmatrix}$		
23	Attendants and Servants—	10		
20	6 Male Attendants, 1 at £90, 1 at £80, 2 at £75, 2 at £70; 5 Female Attendants at £40; Cook at £40	700		
	Christchurch—			
24	Local Inspector	50		
25	Resident Medical Superintendent	600		
26	House Steward	300		
27	Clerk and Storekeeper	150		
$\begin{array}{c} 28 \\ 29 \end{array}$	Matron	100		
	11 at £75; Porter at £30, Cook at £80, Carpenter at £85; 11 Female Attendants, 1 at £65, 3 at £63, 1 at £60, 1 at £47, 5 at £45; Laundress at £63 Hokitiku—	2,542		
30	Local Inspector	30		
31	Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £50)	125		
32	Superintendent	300		
33	Matron	75		
34	Attendants and Servants— 6 Male Attendants, 1 at £120, 5 at £100; 3 Female Attendants at £65	815		
	Dunedin			
35	Local Inspector	50^{+}		
36	Resident Medical Superintendent	600		
37	Assistant Medical Officer	200		
38 39	House Steward	$\begin{array}{c} 135 \\ 90 \end{array}$		
40	Matron	100		
41	Attendants and Servants— 21 Male Attendants, 4 at £90, 14 at £80, 3 at £70; Baker at £90, Carpenter at £150, Engineer at £80, Shoemaker at £90; 13 Female Attendants,	:		
	Hat £50, 2 at £40, 2 C. by 1 at £60, 4 at £50; Landdress at £60, faundly Valid at £40	in the second		
		0.4180		
	OBERT CHARGES -	1 5/3		
6.1 83	Poor to Medical Witnesses barbars	150 [3,858)		
ونده ترانيس	A STATE OF THE STA	2705		
وترؤ	Redbugged Challen,	1,000		
46	Surgery and Dispensary	310		
47	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale	175		
48	Necessaries, Incidental and Miscellaneous	4,630		